

## **Hall of Fame Initiative**

## Support the College of Engineering

## **Initiative Scope**

The Hall of Fame honors and preserves the outstanding accomplishments and contributions of individual engineers and scientists.

Inductees will have distinguished themselves in the community through their leadership and professional achievements and have brought distinction to the programs of the College of Engineering.

It is our hope that this effort will inspire current and future students and strengthen our connections with our best and brightest alumni. The College of Engineering at Cal Poly Pomona is one of the finest engineering colleges in the nation, currently ranked 5th best undergraduate engineering program among public universities in the master's category according to *U.S. News & World Report*. Cal Poly Pomona produces almost 1,000 workforce-ready engineers each year who go on to help make the world a better place and improve the quality of life in California and beyond.

We believe in the power of education to transform lives and communities, and we see the truth of this in the many alumni whose lives have been changed by the engineering education they received at Cal Poly Pomona.

You are an important part of a community that believes in the value of our mission, and we hope that you will help us by supporting this initiative and the College of Engineering.

As part of a comprehensive approach to engineering education, the College of Engineering is committed to Learn by Doing, exceptional undergraduate opportunities, graduate programs, research and scholarly activity, and community engagement.

## **Naming Opportunity**

As an organization or individual, you can establish name recognition and branding at Cal Poly Pomona—especially among our young engineering students and graduates entering the workforce by taking advantage of a naming opportunity.

For more information about this initiative please contact:

Carrie Geurts Senior Director of Development 909.869.4468 clgeurts@cpp.edu

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CAL POLY POMONA